
Chapter 10 
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6 Solution: 
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9 Solution 

The distance between A and B is: ( ) ( )22
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Look these variable as function of time t, then: 
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On the other hand, we know B is belong to xxf 3)( −=  and the distance from the 

origin is 3, then, at that time: 

( ) ( )








−−−⇒







=+

−=
15

2
9

,15
2
3

9

3
22

isB
yx

xy

bb

b  

We know at that time A is at ( )0,5 , also, A moves along the horizontal axis with speed of 3, 
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